METABOLIC EXPLORER

METABOLIC EXPLORER
ISIN:  FR0004177046

Overview

2024/05/06 12:56:24

Price
0.1214 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.17% (0.00)

FR0004177046
Euronext Paris

EUR

Industry

Stock

6 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.095 EUR (50)
- EUR (511,441)
0.12 EUR

0.125 EUR

0.12 EUR

0.12 EUR
0.122565 EUR
100,912
12,368.00

51

774

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004177046&ID_NOTATION=17395888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004177046&ID_NOTATION=17395888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5a392c659772e823ea6ca6093ed02e4d9fde90abe9f267cb5c61cd0e7152970&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f673b1c366b83895&time=1726766707&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e37d5b44d9052588e9f817df4d49cf58edb3a96c792ddd70495883f45af46fdd&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f16b510e5d1cf49b&time=1726766707&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59520b684e1b8c2d68c8b78b466cd733ef5b0bd5bfdd0073f46894f19df33714&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f320cffd4285ee317&time=1726766707&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa35bcb45a6ef537bad6d54b26f7ec6e31476317371f373dc1c5fbccbc0ae71&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a689e2063912c7f25&time=1726766707&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ac401b0a5fc3d13be4dc3592e581a0e3a81a51f62d13ed663c18681a878b440&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2aa8b9383aa567b9&time=1726766707&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/06 12:56:24

Price
0.1214 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.17% (0.00)

ISIN FR0004177046
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.095 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (511,441)
Open 0.12 EUR
High 0.125 EUR
Low 0.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.12 EUR
VWAP 0.122565 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100,912
Trading volume 12,368.00
Number of trades 51
Last size 774
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -76.88% -85.34% -97.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 -0.71 -4.33
Beta - - -
Volatility 209.18 17597  109.72

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
06

2021/12/
09

2024/05/
06

2024/05/

Time

14:03

08:02

17:55

09:09

12:56

-EUR (
-EUR (

0.1587 EUR (48,190
0.3933 EUR (146,492
0.5780 EUR (2024/02/06
0.0503 EUR (2024/05/02
0.9790 EUR (2023/11/01
0.0503 EUR (2024/05/02

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.091 EUR 0.00 9

0.1802 EUR 0.00 2

6.4390 EUR 0.82 3

0.095 EUR 0.00 1

0.1214 EUR 0.01 51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17395888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96739298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146628302
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ERSTE

Group



METABOLIC EXPLORER

Company profile

Company Logo

L)
~.met
ex

Contact Details
METABOLIC EXPLORER SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Daniel Chron
Hans Vogelsang
Jean Philippe
Richard

Jérdme Dupas
Magali Joéssel
Marie Catherine

Boinay
Vanessa Giraud

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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